WTNC Glenlyon-630

May 02, 2017

M4 (Men)

20.44 km, 9 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 28:05 - 43.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl lLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8 Lap9
1 649 WEBB, Matt Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 34 Men BC098117 =8 GBR 100529 24594 28:05 000" 43.66 3:16 3:17 3:10 2:59 310 3:10 3:09 3:02 2:53
2 613 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel United Velo SURREY British Columbia M4 30 Men BC098134 I CAN 10053145472 28:07 002" 43.60 3:15 3:19 3:10 2:49 3:17 3:11 3:10 2:59 2:56
3 616 SEMRAU, William Vancouver British Columbia M4 47 Men BC090222 I CAN 10048877068 28:09 004" 43,55 3:18 3:17 3:10 3:01 3:05 3:10 3:09 3:04 2:55
4 666 MELHADO, lan West Vancouver British Columbia M4 52 Men BC091114 Il CAN 10045796613 " " " 3:17 317 311 3:02 3:06 3:09 3:09 3:03 2:55
5 623 BISHOP, Nathan North Vancouver British Columbia M4 15 Men BC098075 Il CAN 10051233259 " " " 3:16 3:18 3:10 3:03 3:03 3:10 3:10 3:03 2:56
6 609 WOLFF, connor vancouver British Columbia M4 24 Men TEMP I*I CAN " " " 3:16 317 312 3:02 3:04 312 3:09 303 257
7 604 LAI, Christopher BC M4 34 Men BC098293 10058304256 " " " 3:16 317 3:11 3:02 3:05 3:11 3:09 3:01 2:58
8 608 GILL, grant Vancouver British Columbia M4 26 Men BC098189 I CAN 10054337057 " " " 3:18 317 3:10 3:.03 3:06 3:10 3:08 3:04 2:56
9 607 HILL, Andy Vancouver British Columbia M4 30 Men BC098232 Il CAN 10055329184 " " " 3:15 310 3:19 3:04 3:.07 3:07 3:09 3:05 2:53

10 656 WAGMAN, Jessie North Vancouver British Columbia M4 26 Men BC090653 I“1 CAN " " " 3:17 3:16 3:10 3:03 3:06 3:09 3:10 3:07 2:53
11 655 BRISTOL, Sean Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia M4 42 Men BC097906 I CAN 10048609209 " " " 3:17 317 310 3:02 3:06 3:09 3:09 3:04 2:57
12 634 KILLEEN, Paul Vancouver BC M4 48 Men BC096923 Il CAN " " " 317 317 311 3:02 3:06 3:09 311 305 2:54
13 647 AL-ETHAWY, Alie British Columbia M4 17 Men BC098269 10056172781 " " " 3:17 315 3:10 3:02 3:08 3:09 3:10 3:04 2:56
14 635 DIEBOLT, David North Vancouver M4 45 Men TEMP " " " 3:18 3:17 3:09 3:03 302 314 309 3:.05 2:55
15 642 COURTNEY, Chris Mighty Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia M4 33 Men BC096319 I*1 CAN " " " 3:16 3:16 312 3:02 3:07 3:09 3:08 3:09 2:52
16 617 RUSSELL, Evan West Vancouver British Columbia M4 16 Men BC090975 Il CAN 10048944665 " " " 312 315 3:17 3:03 3:04 311 3:10 3:06 2:55
17 643 MAI, Hung Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia M4 32 Men BC090233 Il CAN 10048880304 " " " 3:15 316 312 3:.00 3:.05 3:11 3:09 3:03 2:58
18 651 BEAUCHAMP, Neal Vancouver British Columbia M4 29 Men BC097843 Il CAN 10036248274 " " " 3:16 3:16 3:.07 3:07 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:05 2:57
19 606 DOLLISSON, Damian BC M4 35 Men BC008493 &8 AUS " " " 3:17 316 3:10 3:02 3:06 3:11 3:10 3:05 2:55
20 665 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia M4 44 Men BC096413 SUl 10037404392 " " " 315 317 311 3:01 3:06 3:11 3:09 3:05 2:56
21 601 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 27 Men BC097979 I CAN 100506 756 12 " " " 3:15 317 311 3:.02 3:04 311 310 3:06 2:56
22 650 HANKINSON, Geordan Vancouver BC M4 30 Men BC002233 Il CAN " " " 3:16 3:17 3112 3:03 3:03 3:11 3:09 3:06 2:54
23 610 JONES, Jeremy North Vancouver British Columbia M4 39 Men BC096284 BE= RSA " " " 3:17 318 3:10 3:03 3:05 3:10 3:08 3:08 2:53
24 646 LEPPER, Andrew Vancouver BC M4 34 Men BCO000591 1 CAN " " " 316 317 3:11 3:01 3:07 3:11 3:07 3:08 255
25 653 FOSTER, Aidan British Columbia M4 41 Men BC095334 & AUS " " " 3:18 3:18 3:10 3:01 3:06 3:10 3:10 3:06 2:55
26 644 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia M4 44 Men BC097250 Il CAN 10059709645 " " " 3:15 318 3:11 3:02 3:05 3:11 3:09 3:07 2:55
27 639 SQUIRE, chris West Vancouver British Columbia M4 55 Men BC092478 Il CAN " " " 3:16 316 311 3:02 3:04 3:11 3:09 306 2:57
28 657 SMITH, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia M4 40 Men BC098212 I CAN 10054384345 " " " 3:16 3:17 3:10 3:03 3:04 3:11 3:11 3:04 257
29 648 PARLEE, Damian Comox M4 20 Men TEMP 11 CAN " " " 3:17 315 312 3:02 3:01 3:16 3:10 3:06 2:54
30 823 WILLIAMS, Nicholas M5 32 Men TEMP " " " 3:18 317 3110 3:02 3:.05 3:07 3:12 310 251
31 662 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 31 Men BC097851 Il CAN 10037406618 " " " 3:17 3:18 3:09 3:03 3:05 3:10 3:10 3:06 2:54
32 641 TAM, Joseph Vancouver BC M4 52 Men BC000220 1 CAN " " " 3:16 3:116 3:12 3:02 3:07 3:.09 3:09 3:04 2:58
33 654 MUHLERT, Dave Vancouver British Columbia M4 34 Men BC092423 Il CAN 10050076434 " " " 316 315 3:13 3:01 3:07 3:09 3:09 3:08 257
34 638 HUEBERT, David New Westminster British Columbia M4 60 Men BC000328 Il CAN " " " 3:19 314 311 3:03 3:05 3:11 3:08 3:06 2:58
35 659 HSU, Chia Yu BC M4 19 Men BC097639 28:15 010" 43.39 3:16 3:16 3:09 3:05 3:06 3:09 3:10 3:09 2:56
36 631 PHIL, Vermette M4 54 Men TEMP " " " 3:18 3:16 3:10 3:03 3:06 3:10 3:10 3:08 2:55
37 678 WONG, Will Richmond British Columbia M4 34 Men BC098206 Il CAN 10054699795 " " " 3:17 318 3:10 3:02 3:04 311 3:09 2:59 3:.07
38 658 WONG, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia M4 45 Men BC090473 Il CAN 100486 04458 " " " 3:15 318 3:10 3:02 3:04 3:11 311 3:08 2:56
39 667 BEHAN, Jordan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M4 41 Men BC095523 Il CAN 10028385517 28:17 012" 43.35 3:15 3:16 3:13 3:03 3:06 3:10 3:08 3:04 3:02
40 618 CHIA, Wei Wen Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia M4 28 Men BC097852 = MAS 10037407022 28:19 014" 4329 3:16 3:16 3:12 3:04 3:05 3:10 3:09 3:04 3:04
41 637 YIM, Brian Vancouver British Columbia M4 26 Men BC097950 I CAN 10025950110 " " " 3:18 3:17 3:10 3:03 3:08 3:08 3:08 3:09 3:00
42 612 RAHMAN, Umran Burnaby British Columbia M4 17 Men BC094497 I CAN 28:28 023" 43.05 3:16 3:14 314 302 305 311 3:09 3:09 3:09
43 791 STOBBE, Joel Vancouver BC M4 30 Men BC008456 Il CAN " " " 3:17 316 312 3:01 3:06 3:09 3:09 3:09 3:09
44 664 KILPATRICK, Angus Vancouver British Columbia M4 27 Men BC097734 I®l CAN " " " 3:17 316 311 3:00 3:08 3:10 3:09 3:09 3:09
45 645 VERSTER, Eric Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia M4 29 Men BC093104 I CAN 10059704591 28:30 025" 43.01 3:16 3:17 3:10 3:03 3:.06 3:10 3:10 3:10 3:10
46 628 MATHEWS, Michael Vancouver BC M4 27 Men BV097909 28:32 027" 4296 3:16 3:17 3:10 3:03 3:07 3:07 3:09 3:14 3:10
47 636 GAUDET, Rob Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia M4 48 Men BC098217 Il CAN 10051469800 28:39 034" 42.78 3:17 3:17 3:10 3:02 3:05 3:09 3:10 310 3:19
48 632 BAGNALL, Stuart Glotman Simpson Cycling M4 0 Men 9878287 " " " 3:15 317 312 3:02 3:.05 3:11 3:09 3:08 3:22
49 700 LYNNE, Stuart Port Moody British Columbia M4 63 Men BC090236 11 CAN 28:47 042" 4259 3:11 3:20 3:11 3:02 3:08 3:10 3:10 3:10 3:24
50 622 BLOMERUS, Paul British Columbia M4 44 Men BC094262 Il CAN 28:48 0'43" 4256 3:15 3:16 3:12 3:02 3:06 3:10 3:10 3:07 3:29
51 633 TOMLIN, Travis Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia M4 30 Men BC097214 Il CAN 10045791862 29:00 055" 42.27 3:18 3:17 3:11 3:01 3:01 3:16 309 3:36 3:13
52 614 HOLMES, Ethan BURNABY BC M4 16 Men BC090347 Il CAN 29:11 1'06" 4199 3:17 3:16 311 3:02 3:06 3:10 3:10 3:10 3:51
53 600 CHAN, Edmond British Columbia M4 31 Men BC098079 30:00 1'55" 40.86 3:18 3:17 3:11 3:02 3:07 3126 344 3:39 3:17
54 652 FISCHER, Trent BC M4 34 Men BC009186 30:01 1'56" 40.83 3:17 3:18 3:10 3:02 3:07 3:23 3:47 339 3:18
55 640 ROSS, Andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Richmond British Columbia M4 48 Men BC097857 Il CAN 100 220 146 37 40:59 12'54" 30.22 3:17 6:28 3:02 3:04 6:19 4:42 442
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801
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WTNC Glenlyon-630

May 02, 2017

M5 (Men)
18.17 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 28:18 - 38.51 km/h

Name

STONEBURGH, Curtis

BISHOP, Sasha

DAERENDINGER, Michael

MOORE, Manu
FUGIEL, Szymon
BEADES, Padraic
LANG, Robert
ONG, Bing Ervin
PARRY, David
UJFALUSI, Joseph
GAN, Zi Xuan
ROMAN, Dave
BUJAS, Jeffery
OTERO, Sebastian
NGUYEN, Henry

Team

Glotman Simpson Cycling

DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius

No team

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Team Coastal Cycling Club

Escape Velocity

Glotman Simpson Cycling

City

Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

Delta

Surrey
New Westminster

Vancouver

Burnaby

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

Category A
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

ge
38
13
51
13
30
33
61
26
60
46
21
56
38
36
31

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License

BC097853
BC097290
BC001476
BC091731
BC010038
BC010425
BC097968
BC009176
BC090753
BC000059
BC010278
BC000691
BC008887
BC009908
BC010434

2017/05/17 01:21:41

NatCode UCIID
1“1 CAN 100 374 49559 28:18 0'00"

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

1“1 CAN

100 596 896 39

100 522 735 83

Time Gap

28:20 0'02"
28:21 0'03"
28:24 0'06"

28:39 021"
29:55 1'37"

km/h
38.51

Lapl lLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8

3:36
3:36
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:35
3:37
3:38
3:35
3:37
3:37
3:36

3:25
3:25
3:25
3:24
3:27
3:27
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:24
3:27
3:28
3:27
3:27
3:26

3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:28
3:29
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:31
3:29
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:46

3:32
3:32
3:31
3:32
3:34
3:34
3:33
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:33
3:34
3:33
3:32
4:01

3:37
3:37
3:38
3:37
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:37
3:35
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:34
3:38
3:42

3:43
3:43
3:39
3:43
3:44
3:40
3:44
3:44
3:44
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:43
3:44

3:37
3:37
3:41
3:36
3:34
3:40
3:36
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:35
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:57

3:18
3:18
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:17
3:17
3:18
3:22
3:21
3:22
3:24
3:24
3:38
3:45
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WTNC Glenlyon-630
May 02, 2017
W4 (Women)

15.90 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 25:21 - 37.62 km/h

Name

UJFALUSI, Lilly
COHEN, Rebecca
AUXIER, Jenny
TRIGG, Jillian
WUERR, Astrid
WELBOURN, Josie
LILLEY, Jacqui
MATSON, Maia
MASSIE, Sara

STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius

CRANE, Lisa
ROTH, Katrinna
MATSON, Kate

FITMAURICE, Katie

WELLER, Sarah

KENNING, Caroline

SACCIO, Zoe
WALLIN, Caitlin
ZENGER, Nancy
LILLEY, Alisha

Team
DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team

DEVO pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling

City

New Westminster
North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver
North Vancouver

North Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category A
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4
W4

ge
14
29
31
28
13
14
42
15
43
15
36
31
15
29
34
32
20
15
29
13

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2017/05/17 01:21:41

License
BC090057
BC096051
BC000580
BC0009702
BC094708
BC006422
BC091724
BC093731
BC010177
TEMP
BC096909
BC096258
BC093730
BC094162
BC098323
BC005707
TEMP
BC093714
BC097584
BC093937

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN

I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN

I+ CAN

100 462 539 27 25:21 O

100 374 453 17

100 543 351 38

100 561 752 09

100 588 446 28

100 514 749 51

3:57
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:56
3:55
3:55
3:57
3:56
3:56
3:56

3:32
3:33
3:33
3:31
3:34
3:34
3:32
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:34

3:30
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:30
3:31
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:33
3:32
3:33
3:32
3:32
3:30
3:31

3:50
3:41
3:50
3:50
3:48
3:44
3:52
3:49
3:51
3:49
3:49
3:49
3:49
3:49
3:41
3:49
3:49
3:42
3:49

3:33
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:39
3:34
3:35
3:34
3:35
3:34
3:35
3:33
3:35
3:41
3:34
3:34
3:42
3:34

Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap?7
00" 37.62

3:27
3:37
3:29
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:27
3:28
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:27
3:28

3:31
3:32
3:29
3:31
3:31
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:33
3:31
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WTNC Glenlyon-630

May 02, 2017
Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 953 COHEN, Rebecca 0 Pack 1
2 613 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel United Velo 0 Pack 1

3 818 DAERENDINGER, Michael 0 Pack 1
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